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CENA NÁRODNÉHO ŽREBČÍNA + AEGON CUP

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZL - Cena JK NŽ Topo ľčianky
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Topoľčianky, 26. 6. 2010 - 27. 6. 2010

71
ZWELGJE 07162

00703 Prešov Pribula1
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Karandasj 92.7645
Sannebalia 99.0821606

KWPN
  0  52,84Milan PRIBULA

 

76
TAZ TIMES 07175

04365 Prešov Pribula2
Hurikán s.r.o.

Goodtimes 88.55
Hosandra 89.372010

J5 KWPN
  0  54,11Katarína PRIBULOVÁ

 

155
GRANDUS 05920

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses3
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328715

J6 Oldenburger
  0  55,32Mário JACKOVIČ

 

131
GARELA 07188

01755 Kysta JK Horst4
Patrik Tomko

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Garanda 4008

CZE TK
  0  55,83Patrik TOMKO

 

29
DIVA 05945

00905 Limbach I.M.I.5
Ivana Rýdza

Orlando 96.10385
Tiffy 16241507

BWP
  0  56,19Ivan RÝDZI

 

48
NICOLKA 06443

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny6
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174906

Y9 SVK TK
  0  56,38Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

42
EVERDEN 06368

03426 Lužany JMC7
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668714

J7 Hannoveraner
  0  57,95Martin CIGAN

 

128
ATHENA I 05190

02714 Senec Schramko Club7
Patrik Schramko

Aloube Z  271986779
Alouette I  1710001814

Y1 AUT TK
  0  57,95Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

75
MADEIRA 06220

02190 Prešov Pribula9
M.Pribula + L.Borisová

Athletic Star 4257 3
Monita VS 73806

SVK TK
  0  58,24Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

18
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ10
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972006

CZE TK
  0  58,65Igor ŠULEK

 

36
RIVOK 06959

03223 Trnava Les Amis11
Radka Kittová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

J6 NED
  0  59,34Radka KITTOVÁ

 

13
CALINESTA 05493

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia12
Marko Halo

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37008

J7 CZE TK
  0  60,68Marko ml. HALO

 

65
LIBORA 06636

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ13
NŽ Topoľčianky

Boris du Melnire 361
Lord Inci Tatus-6 5905

SVK TK (Boris d M. 3
  0  60,7Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

80
LENNY 05884

02379 Michalovce Bulík14
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020707

SVK TK
  0  61,17Martin ml. BULÍK

 

47
CORA 5 06444

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny15
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023506

Y9 SVK TK
  0  61,39Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

92
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK16
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86707

CZE TK
  0  62,23Yanina HARANINA

 

108
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril06

J8 SF
  0  62,38Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

91
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK18
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999609

J6 Hannoveraner
  0  63,68Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

55
CENTARIO Z 04891

00024 Bratislava EU Press19
W3M spol. s r.o.

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778810

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  0  65,39Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

16
PALMA 06183

00130 Nitra MATS20
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80807

SVK TK
  0  68,45Tibor PINTÉR

 

15
SANDRO 04981

00130 Nitra MATS21
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293611

SVK TK
  0  68,89Tibor PINTÉR

 

5
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora22
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100505

J7 SVK TK
  0  68,96Daniel SÝKORA

 

140
DONATELLA 3 06130

01796 Bratislava Femini23
Lenka Kopečná

Lantaan 210082782
Donna-T 31656389007

SVK TK
  0  70,59Marek JURÍČEK

 

50
YOGI 04063

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi24
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

J7 SVK TK
  0  70,76Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

89
CASSINO R.S. 06571

00581 Bratislava R.S.Team25
Ingrid Rajecká

Cassini I 210021688
E-Dream Girl 210193206

Holsteiner
  0  71,6Dušan SABÓ

 

110
DAGANO VD GORTEN 06938

00417 Bratislava Žižka26
Adriana Čajkovičová

Nagano 95.7196
Winch van de Gorten07

BWP
  0  72,42Henrich MOCK

 

79
SARMONT 06211

01221 Nitra ORTV27
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21406

SVK TK
  0  72,73Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

120
PIAF 06146

00950 Badín Limfora28
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23607

SVK TK
  1  76,47Patrik ČUTKA

 

113
ZIDANE 06518

00177 Mlynica Acer29
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S06

NED WB
  4  59,95Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

104
CALMA 06197

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

Y0 SVK TK
  4  60,13Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

115
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses31
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699112

J8 Oldenburger
  4  64,94Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

32
VILIBALD Z0098

04273 Trenčín Stallion32
09

J6 CZE TK
  4  65,37Martin LEXMAN

 

54
RUMBURAK 04890

04305 Bratislava EU Press33
EU Press s.r.o.

Rosenkavalier 410971
Eriba H 43445208411

Y0 Nemecký jazdecký kôň
  4  65,41Karina ZORGOVSKÁ

 



154
BASTIAN 05335

02163 Hurbanova Ves Ekocenter34
Milina Lahová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Nancy 226909

SVK TK
  4  68,91Milina LAHOVÁ

 

156
SÍRIUS 4 06136

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339506

Y1 SVK TK
  4  69,86Maroš KUCHÁR

 

109
NIPAS 06982

00417 Bratislava Žižka36
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812 703001302
Nisa 52/790 2030012205

CZE TK
  4  70,3Henrich MOCK

 

145
AGROPOINT LUTRI 06984

04359 Šamorín JK37
Simoneta Gombošová14

J6 Neoverený pôvod
  4  73,93Flóra GOMBOSOVÁ

 

23
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ38
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
  5  74,63Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

112
ORBIS 06290

00177 Mlynica Acer39
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369206

SVK TK
  5  75,85Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

46
CASPER 3 06358

03421 Košice UVL Slávia40
Ing.M.Sopko

Corelli 4518 3303593
Montana07

J7 SVK TK
  6  79,17Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

135
LUKAVA 05501

01811 Bratislava Slávia41
JK Slávia STU BA

Lapaz v ČR 2506  358
Lord Inci Tatus 61908

SVK TK (La 3)
  6  80,63Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

114
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK42
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
  8  64,17Matúš SMANDRA

 

33
TAUR 06076

04273 Trenčín Stallion43
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia10

J6 Kríženec
  8  68,84Martin LEXMAN

 

130
PENNSYLVANIA 06437

04168 Kysta JK Horst44
Jozef Borčík

Corland 89.9352
Louisianne 93.242513

KWPN
  8  72,46Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

132
DANCER AH 06295

01985 Bratislava Slávia45
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929507

BWP
 11  83,1Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

28
TWIX 05726

00905 Limbach I.M.I.46
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 3531 s.v.
Temža 310808

SVK TK
 12  69,18Ivan RÝDZI

 

133
CASSIA 07216

01985 Bratislava Slávia47
Ing.Peter Pisko

Casado 210245399
DornRoeschen2 H 210005

Holsteiner
 12  73,35Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

34
PATRIOT KINSKÝ 06929

00822 Bohunice Ranč Palomino48
Ing.Viktor Karel

Corsár 794 s.v.
Perla Kinská 41/63508

CZE TK
 12  87,04Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ

 

78
LAND GRAFT 05266

01220 Nitra ORTV49
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153909

SVK TK
 13  75,19Martin MICHALKO

 

12
ROCKEFELLER 07318

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia50
JK Slávia SPU Nitra06

J7 Holsteiner
 18 103,03Marko ml. HALO

 

111
VERONA 2 06932

00417 Bratislava Žižka51
Ing.Viktor Karel

Faraday 2742
Vesna 46/18606

CZE TK
 vyl.Henrich MOCK

 

129
VINONA 04669

03472 Bratislava Cavallo51
Róbert Arpáš

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)11

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Robert ARPÁŠ

 

123
ASCALONA 05941

03252 Trnava Kačín51
Bruna Beata Jakub

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14612

Y9 CZE TK
 vyl.Victoria Eve CSANADI

 

141
NITS VULKÁN 06129

02482 Bratislava R.S.Team51
Ing. Petra Siváková

Vulkán 2705
Nitse 52/14706

CZE TK
 vyl.Petra SIVÁKOVÁ

 

52
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi51
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

17
ANAIRA 05853

00130 Nitra MATS56
Marián Bróš

Papillon 2
Alchimia 338507

SVK TK
 vzdalTibor PINTÉR
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CENA NÁRODNÉHO ŽREBČÍNA + AEGON CUP

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Topoľčianky, 26. 6. 2010 - 27. 6. 2010

43
FORTE 04365

00642 Lužany JMC1
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46712

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  0  58,58Ján CIGAN

 

76
TAZ TIMES 07175

04365 Prešov Pribula2
Hurikán s.r.o.

Goodtimes 88.55
Hosandra 89.372010

J5 KWPN
  0  60,15Katarína PRIBULOVÁ

 

6
KOMÉTA 4 05955

00719 Motešice Sýkora3
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M07

SVK TK
  0  60,18Marián SÝKORA

 

75
MADEIRA 06220

02190 Prešov Pribula4
M.Pribula + L.Borisová

Athletic Star 4257 3
Monita VS 73806

SVK TK
  0  60,33Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

71
ZWELGJE 07162

00703 Prešov Pribula5
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Karandasj 92.7645
Sannebalia 99.0821606

KWPN
  0  60,93Milan PRIBULA

 

106
NIRCOLIEN 06769

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Dalibor Kurek

Ircolando
Irina15

J6 KWPN
  0  61,51Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

45
LILI STAR 06282

02997 Košice Sheradon JK7
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164306

Y0 SVK TK
  0  61,89Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

155
GRANDUS 05920

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses8
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328715

J6 Oldenburger
  0  62,61Mário JACKOVIČ

 

67
MANETA KINSKÁ 05557

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj9
Nataša Farmerová

DAF Ondráš 556 s.v.
Manila Kinská 41/39910

J5 CZE TK
  0  63,07Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

31
BAJKAL 06479

00905 Limbach I.M.I.10
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 2782
Valentine 2-68408

CZE TK
  0  64,51Ivan RÝDZI

 

13
CALINESTA 05493

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia11
Marko Halo

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37008

J7 CZE TK
  0  65,15Marko ml. HALO

 

97
CHIPPOLINI 07131

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Hurikán s.r.o.

Kannan 92.4130
Vitchelli W-173949-S08

BWP
  0  65,45Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

116
DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T A 06078

00063 Trebišov JK13
JUDr.Ľubomír Cibere

Vene Vidi Vici Van O
Fine-Look07

BWP
  0  65,69Radovan CIBERE

 

70
PORTORIKO 06054

00703 Prešov Pribula14
Rossela s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989610

Westfaler
  0  65,84Milan PRIBULA

 

95
CASSINI 06122

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Martin Bulík

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Vidi 343106

SVK TK
  0  66,25Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

96
WILDE ROSE 06459

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8307

Oldenburger
  0  67,9Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

64
L`AMOUR 05820

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ17
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 61907

SVK TK (Papillon 53)
  0  68,48Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

69
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK18
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251107

CZE TK
  0  70,46Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

51
LONGIE-T 06456

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi19
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

J7 CZE TK
  0  71,2Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

113
ZIDANE 06518

00177 Mlynica Acer20
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S06

NED WB
  0  71,79Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

85
NEVERTS 05780

03200 Bratislava Hipos team21
Jana Brezovičová

Herannus 89.9257
Garola 88.321415

J7 KWPN
  0  72,49Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

136
LAPAJ 05766

01811 Bratislava Slávia22
TJ Slávia STU BA

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818807

Oldenburger
  0  74,11Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

60
BLACK PEARL 07029

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.23
K.M.D. Šamorín

Balou du Rouet 33133
Perle 33115809706

Oldenburger
  0  74,33Marián ŠTANGEL

 

20
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ24
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039208

CZE TK
  0  75,09Igor ŠULEK

 

15
SANDRO 04981

00130 Nitra MATS25
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293611

SVK TK
  0  77,14Tibor PINTÉR

 

126
ALBANO 06140

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ26
Martin Folkmer

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Rif du Madon 34 39810

J7 SVK TK
  4  58,43Norbert FOLKMER

 

72
BALOU BOY 06980

00703 Prešov Pribula27
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140007

Oldenburger
  4  61,44Milan PRIBULA

 

24
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ28
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  4  62,79Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

18
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ29
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972006

CZE TK
  4  63,27Igor ŠULEK

 

48
NICOLKA 06443

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny30
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174906

Y9 SVK TK
  4  64,64Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

53
TELMA 04148

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi31
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388515

J7 CZE TK
  4  65,34Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

131
GARELA 07188

01755 Kysta JK Horst32
Patrik Tomko

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Garanda 4008

CZE TK
  4  65,55Patrik TOMKO

 

130
PENNSYLVANIA 06437

04168 Kysta JK Horst33
Jozef Borčík

Corland 89.9352
Louisianne 93.242513

KWPN
  4  66,07Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 



127
WEMBLEY 06870

03311 Bernolákovo CJŠ34
Martin Folkmer

Tayfun 00.05152
Tracey 00.1053407

Y9 KWPN
  4  66,33Martin FOLKMER

 

63
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ35
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 507

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  4  66,64Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

132
DANCER AH 06295

01985 Bratislava Slávia36
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929507

BWP
  4  67,63Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

145
AGROPOINT LUTRI 06984

04359 Šamorín JK37
Simoneta Gombošová14

J6 Neoverený pôvod
  4  69,13Flóra GOMBOSOVÁ

 

86
COLUMBIA 07276

03200 Bratislava Hipos team38
Jana Brezovičová08

J7 Oldenburger
  4  69,45Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

135
LUKAVA 05501

01811 Bratislava Slávia39
JK Slávia STU BA

Lapaz v ČR 2506  358
Lord Inci Tatus 61908

SVK TK (La 3)
  4  70Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

80
LENNY 05884

02379 Michalovce Bulík40
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020707

SVK TK
  4  70,71Martin ml. BULÍK

 

107
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023809

J8 SVK TK
  4  71,67Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

16
PALMA 06183

00130 Nitra MATS42
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80807

SVK TK
  4  71,85Tibor PINTÉR

 

100
BALUE 05274

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia43
JK Slávia STU BA

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457811

J6 Oldenburger
  4  72,76Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

36
RIVOK 06959

03223 Trnava Les Amis44
Radka Kittová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

J6 NED
  4  73,28Radka KITTOVÁ

 

81
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík45
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738708

Oldenburger
  4  73,64Martin ml. BULÍK

 

88
SHAKIRA 3 05845

02818 Rovinka Equito Team46
Walter Ulan

Chambertin 210097093
Helvetia II  210234808

Y0 Holsteiner
  4  73,8Anna HRVOLOVÁ

 

23
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ47
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
  4  73,88Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

77
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV48
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
06

SVK TK
  4  74,33Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

99
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia49
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  5  79,93Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

91
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK50
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999609

J6 Hannoveraner
  8  68,83Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

104
CALMA 06197

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia51
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

Y0 SVK TK
  8  69,55Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

32
VILIBALD Z0098

04273 Trenčín Stallion52
09

J6 CZE TK
  8  72,29Martin LEXMAN

 

55
CENTARIO Z 04891

00024 Bratislava EU Press53
W3M spol. s r.o.

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778810

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  8  72,9Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

52
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi54
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

J7 SVK TK
  8  73,18Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

7
CONSULENT Z 06434

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak55
Kamil Plučinský

Consulent CR 2103013
La Granna 33104200006

Zangersheide
  8  73,56Peter MACKOVJAK

 

62
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ56
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48116

Topoľčianky 6308
  8  74,02Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

89
CASSINO R.S. 06571

00581 Bratislava R.S.Team57
Ingrid Rajecká

Cassini I 210021688
E-Dream Girl 210193206

Holsteiner
  8  77,64Dušan SABÓ

 

120
PIAF 06146

00950 Badín Limfora58
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23607

SVK TK
  9  78,11Patrik ČUTKA

 

92
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK59
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86707

CZE TK
  9  78,61Yanina HARANINA

 

129
VINONA 04669

03472 Bratislava Cavallo60
Róbert Arpáš

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)11

Y9 SVK TK
  9  80,03Robert ARPÁŠ

 

28
TWIX 05726

00905 Limbach I.M.I.61
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 3531 s.v.
Temža 310808

SVK TK
  9  81,9Ivan RÝDZI

 

14
CHICAGO 06816

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia62
Marko Halo

Chicago Z  040405028
Daisy J  21016538906

J7 Holsteiner
  9  81,97Marko ml. HALO

 

50
YOGI 04063

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi63
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

J7 SVK TK
 10  83,05Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

35
KREDIT 05111

01946 Piešťany Orlando64
Pavol Polčík

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Princezna 251112

SVK TK
 10  84,38Denisa POLČÍKOVÁ

 

134
CONTENGO Z Z0094

01985 Bratislava Slávia65
08

Zangersheide
 11  86,84Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

5
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora66
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100505

J7 SVK TK
 12  72,06Daniel SÝKORA

 

133
CASSIA 07216

01985 Bratislava Slávia67
Ing.Peter Pisko

Casado 210245399
DornRoeschen2 H 210005

Holsteiner
 12  72,57Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

105
CHARM 06233

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia68
Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála06

J6 SVK TK
 12  72,72Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

29
DIVA 05945

00905 Limbach I.M.I.69
Ivana Rýdza

Orlando 96.10385
Tiffy 16241507

BWP
 12  73,24Ivan RÝDZI

 

98
SÍRIUS 4 06136

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia70
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339506

Y1 SVK TK
 12  90,31Maroš KUCHÁR

 

27
ANITA 03643

02913 Rovinka Equito Team71
Ivana Rýdza

All Tiger
Diktant IV-4 37018

J7 N.Tekov P 2334
 13  78,11Nikola RÝDZA

 

47
CORA 5 06444

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny72
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023506

Y9 SVK TK
 16  73,93Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 



42
EVERDEN 06368

03426 Lužany JMC73
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668714

J7 Hannoveraner
 18  93,56Martin CIGAN

 

12
ROCKEFELLER 07318

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia74
JK Slávia SPU Nitra06

J7 Holsteiner
 19  87,21Marko ml. HALO

 

115
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses75
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699112

J8 Oldenburger
 19  89,42Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

46
CASPER 3 06358

03421 Košice UVL Slávia76
Ing.M.Sopko

Corelli 4518 3303593
Montana07

J7 SVK TK
 23  95,94Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

112
ORBIS 06290

00177 Mlynica Acer77
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369206

SVK TK
 vyl.Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

34
PATRIOT KINSKÝ 06929

00822 Bohunice Ranč Palomino77
Ing.Viktor Karel

Corsár 794 s.v.
Perla Kinská 41/63508

CZE TK
 vyl.Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ

 

140
DONATELLA 3 06130

01796 Bratislava Femini77
Lenka Kopečná

Lantaan 210082782
Donna-T 31656389007

SVK TK
 vyl.Marek JURÍČEK

 

128
ATHENA I 05190

02714 Senec Schramko Club77
Patrik Schramko

Aloube Z  271986779
Alouette I  1710001814

Y1 AUT TK
 vyl.Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

114
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK77
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
 vyl.Matúš SMANDRA

 

108
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia77
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril06

J8 SF
 vyl.Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ
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CENA NÁRODNÉHO ŽREBČÍNA + AEGON CUP

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok S** + Aegon Cup juniorov - PS
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Topoľčianky, 26. 6. 2010 - 27. 6. 2010

10
CHELAN 06400

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak1
JK Mackovjak

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351912

CZE TK
  0  62,99Peter MACKOVJAK

 

21
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0  64,39Igor ŠULEK

 

143
QUAESTOR 04177

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý3
MVDr.Michal Hollý

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Questo /HUN/13

ÚECHK 1457/01 261.97
  0  64,66Andrej HOLLÝ

 

139
NERON DU PLESSIS 06299

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK4
Ing.Radovan Šillo

Rosire
Pallas du Plessis09

SF
  0  64,72Jozef WILD

 

84
CAPTAIN STAR 05844

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan5
Walter Ulan

Captain Paul 3197504
Fine Star 33126600007

Oldenburger
  0  65,62Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

102
DORÁDO 05235

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342109

Y1 SVK TK
  0  68,65Maroš KUCHÁR

 

73
VODERMUS 07161

00703 Prešov Pribula7
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Odermus R 96.07625
Rapa Nui 98.0490008

KWPN
  0  68,74Milan PRIBULA

 

30
HELIOS 05637

00905 Limbach I.M.I.8
Ivana Rýdza

Lopez 2516
Carrera 73092169709

CZE TK
  0  69,13Ivan RÝDZI

 

38
WESTTON COLDREX 05897

02755 Lužany JMC9
Ing.Miroslav Mackulín

Cassini II  21020209
Felicidad 21029539107

Y0 Holsteiner
  0  69,26Ján ml. CIGAN

 

64
L`AMOUR 05820

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ10
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 61907

SVK TK (Papillon 53)
  0  70,4Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

63
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ11
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 507

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0  72,11Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

37
CALDERA 06469

02755 Lužany JMC12
JMC Lužany

Contendro 210149897
O-Catanga 21040319907

Y0 Holsteiner
  0  72,81Ján ml. CIGAN

 

66
MABEA 2 06536

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj13
Nataša Farmerová

Lasino 210161491
Harda 21004248413

J5 Holsteiner
  0  73,58Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

101
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109409

Y1 Holsteiner
  0  73,71Maroš KUCHÁR

 

144
DEJA VU 06025

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý15
Simoneta Gombošová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Falicia 33080219007

Oldenburger
  0  75,03Andrej HOLLÝ

 

116
DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T A 06078

00063 Trebišov JK16
JUDr.Ľubomír Cibere

Vene Vidi Vici Van O
Fine-Look07

BWP
  4  67,91Radovan CIBERE

 

11
CARIS 06494

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia17
Marko Halo

Carismo 905 31651049
Linda 41/53506

J7 CZE TK
  4  69,11Marko ml. HALO

 

99
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  69,75Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

97
CHIPPOLINI 07131

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Hurikán s.r.o.

Kannan 92.4130
Vitchelli W-173949-S08

BWP
  4  71,61Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

124
ATOS-H 06205

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ20
Martin Folkmer

Autonos 2279 s.v.
Avenue 41066308308

J7 CZE TK
  4  71,86Norbert FOLKMER

 

43
FORTE 04365

00642 Lužany JMC21
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46712

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  4  71,96Ján CIGAN

 

58
ROZETTE-T 06064

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.22
K.M.D. Šamorín

Acorado 210276294
Kelanda 21007529509

Holsteiner
  4  73,16Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

81
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík23
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738708

Oldenburger
  4  76,09Martin ml. BULÍK

 

118
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivteam24
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/111

SVK TK
  4  76,64Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

20
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ25
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039208

CZE TK
  4  76,76Igor ŠULEK

 

88
SHAKIRA 3 05845

02818 Rovinka Equito Team26
Walter Ulan

Chambertin 210097093
Helvetia II  210234808

Y0 Holsteiner
  4  77,12Anna HRVOLOVÁ

 

142
CHORCHE 2 05899

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý27
Pavol Bugár

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599207

SVK TK
  4  78,26Andrej HOLLÝ

 

19
WAVO FANNY 05838

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ28
Wavo Horses

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Marlen 53/46508

CZE TK
  4  78,57Igor ŠULEK

 

62
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ29
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48116

Topoľčianky 6308
  4  79,73Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

83
CATERO 05809

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan30
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
Irana 21004649407

Holsteiner
  4  81,54Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

138
DENVER 2 06856

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK31
Radovan Šillo

Toulon 163511
Corry 05226107

BWP
  4  82,84Jozef WILD

 

8
CAPRIOLO 05798

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak32
JK Mackovjak SNV

Que Sera 33-05307-99
Carmen 171-0033-9807

AUT TK
  8  69,03Peter MACKOVJAK

 

53
TELMA 04148

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi33
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388515

J7 CZE TK
  8  69,43Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 



27
ANITA 03643

02913 Rovinka Equito Team34
Ivana Rýdza

All Tiger
Diktant IV-4 37018

J7 N.Tekov P 2334
  8  69,98Nikola RÝDZA

 

157
LILI STAR 06282

02755 Lužany JMC35
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164306

Y0 SVK TK
  8  72,39Ján ml. CIGAN

 

122
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín36
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 514

Y0 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
  8  72,46Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

106
NIRCOLIEN 06769

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Dalibor Kurek

Ircolando
Irina15

J6 KWPN
  8  73,02Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

86
COLUMBIA 07276

03200 Bratislava Hipos team38
Jana Brezovičová08

J7 Oldenburger
  8  73,8Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

95
CASSINI 06122

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia39
Martin Bulík

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Vidi 343106

SVK TK
  8  74,36Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

57
DON BALOUBET 05929

00566 Šamorín K.M.D.40
Ing.Peter Havlovič

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Den Haag 31701429807

Oldenburger
  8  75,67Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ

 

96
WILDE ROSE 06459

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8307

Oldenburger
  8  75,98Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

24
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ42
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  8  76,53Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

85
NEVERTS 05780

03200 Bratislava Hipos team43
Jana Brezovičová

Herannus 89.9257
Garola 88.321415

J7 KWPN
  8  77,44Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

77
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV44
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
06

SVK TK
  8  77,5Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

146
CHANELL 05306

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.45
PD Service Čižatice

Charon 310123093
Diama 31000309209

Hannoveraner
  8  77,82Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

136
LAPAJ 05766

01811 Bratislava Slávia46
TJ Slávia STU BA

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818807

Oldenburger
  8  79,97Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

6
KOMÉTA 4 05955

00719 Motešice Sýkora47
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M07

SVK TK
  8  80,01Marián SÝKORA

 

93
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK48
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649207

Hannoveraner
  8  82,55Yanina HARANINA

 

14
CHICAGO 06816

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia49
Marko Halo

Chicago Z  040405028
Daisy J  21016538906

J7 Holsteiner
  8  85,19Marko ml. HALO

 

68
COME ON BOY 05964

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj50
Sylvia Šteflovičová

Come On 210016485
Love Parade 2100957907

J5 Holsteiner
  9 102,48Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

126
ALBANO 06140

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ51
Martin Folkmer

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Rif du Madon 34 39810

J7 SVK TK
 12  71,03Norbert FOLKMER

 

31
BAJKAL 06479

00905 Limbach I.M.I.52
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 2782
Valentine 2-68408

CZE TK
 12  76,68Ivan RÝDZI

 

3
JESSICA 05437

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses53
Webfork a.s.

Jury-1 2584
Zita 745 (Q II)10

CZE WB
 12  77,23Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

60
BLACK PEARL 07029

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.54
K.M.D. Šamorín

Balou du Rouet 33133
Perle 33115809706

Oldenburger
 12  81,91Marián ŠTANGEL

 

127
WEMBLEY 06870

03311 Bernolákovo CJŠ55
Martin Folkmer

Tayfun 00.05152
Tracey 00.1053407

Y9 KWPN
 15  95,03Martin FOLKMER

 

7
CONSULENT Z 06434

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak56
Kamil Plučinský

Consulent CR 2103013
La Granna 33104200006

Zangersheide
 16  72,38Peter MACKOVJAK

 

69
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK57
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251107

CZE TK
 16  77,99Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

107
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia58
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023809

J8 SVK TK
 16  78,48Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

72
BALOU BOY 06980

00703 Prešov Pribula59
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140007

Oldenburger
 16  81,53Milan PRIBULA

 

87
CIWANO 06128

02818 Rovinka Equito Team60
rodina Hrvolová

Corofino 210125789
Diana II 21001368916

Y0 Holsteiner
 20  75,04Anna HRVOLOVÁ

 

51
LONGIE-T 06456

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi61
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

J7 CZE TK
 vyl.Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

134
CONTENGO Z Z0094

01985 Bratislava Slávia61
08

Zangersheide
 vyl.Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

100
BALUE 05274

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia61
JK Slávia STU BA

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457811

J6 Oldenburger
 vyl.Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

59
QUINTANA 06152

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.64
K.M.D. Šamorín

Come On 210016485
Daimietta 33086109507

Oldenburger
 vzdalMonika ŠTANGELOVÁ
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CENA NÁRODNÉHO ŽREBČÍNA + AEGON CUP

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ST** - Aegon Cup seniorov
140 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Topoľčianky, 26. 6. 2010 - 27. 6. 2010

61
UKARLOS 06914

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.1
K.M.D. Šamorín

Calvados 84.7811
Nukarla 95.596309

KWPN
  0  73,6Marián ŠTANGEL

 

21
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0  75,84Igor ŠULEK

 

121
LORD LEVISTO 05768

01218 Bratislava Slávia3
Jana Sláviková

Levisto 210094497
Noell 05304968908

Brandenburger
  0  76,07Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ

 

39
LAVAI 05342

02755 Lužany JMC4
Landsieger I  330482
Gescha 31330898609

Y0 Hannoveraner
  0  76,22Ján ml. CIGAN

 

22
WAVO PROFIT 03887

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41414

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  0  76,71Igor ŠULEK

 

101
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109409

Y1 Holsteiner
  0  78,41Maroš KUCHÁR

 

138
DENVER 2 06856

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK7
Radovan Šillo

Toulon 163511
Corry 05226107

BWP
  0  81,24Jozef WILD

 

90
IVAN DE JURAIRE 06009

00581 Bratislava R.S.Team8
R.S. team s.r.o.

Surcouf de Revel
Nubie de la Pierre14

Selle Francais
  1  86,8Dušan SABÓ

 

143
QUAESTOR 04177

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý9
MVDr.Michal Hollý

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Questo /HUN/13

ÚECHK 1457/01 261.97
  4  74,85Andrej HOLLÝ

 

82
QUITO 05302

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan10
Hurikán s.r.o.

Quinar 210203495
Gimara 21016179210

Holsteiner
  4  77,27Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

84
CAPTAIN STAR 05844

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan11
Walter Ulan

Captain Paul 3197504
Fine Star 33126600007

Oldenburger
  4  77,68Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

4
SALVADOR 05734

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses12
Webfork a.s.

Grand Step 2741
Sindy 57/23110

CZE TK
  4  78,9Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

2
ALF 2 06164

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses13
Webfork a.s.

Latouro N
Alice14

Hessener
  4  80,51Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

8
CAPRIOLO 05798

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak14
JK Mackovjak SNV

Que Sera 33-05307-99
Carmen 171-0033-9807

AUT TK
  4  81,79Peter MACKOVJAK

 

73
VODERMUS 07161

00703 Prešov Pribula15
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Odermus R 96.07625
Rapa Nui 98.0490008

KWPN
  4  82,48Milan PRIBULA

 

144
DEJA VU 06025

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý16
Simoneta Gombošová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Falicia 33080219007

Oldenburger
  4  83,46Andrej HOLLÝ

 

83
CATERO 05809

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan17
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
Irana 21004649407

Holsteiner
  5  85,38Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

37
CALDERA 06469

02755 Lužany JMC18
JMC Lužany

Contendro 210149897
O-Catanga 21040319907

Y0 Holsteiner
  5  85,46Ján ml. CIGAN

 

58
ROZETTE-T 06064

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.19
K.M.D. Šamorín

Acorado 210276294
Kelanda 21007529509

Holsteiner
  8  77,83Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

139
NERON DU PLESSIS 06299

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK20
Ing.Radovan Šillo

Rosire
Pallas du Plessis09

SF
  8  79,46Jozef WILD

 

19
WAVO FANNY 05838

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ21
Wavo Horses

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Marlen 53/46508

CZE TK
  8  80,47Igor ŠULEK

 

94
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK22
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259808

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  8  83Yanina HARANINA

 

124
ATOS-H 06205

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ23
Martin Folkmer

Autonos 2279 s.v.
Avenue 41066308308

J7 CZE TK
  8  83,4Norbert FOLKMER

 

142
CHORCHE 2 05899

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý24
Pavol Bugár

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599207

SVK TK
  9  86,91Andrej HOLLÝ

 

10
CHELAN 06400

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak25
JK Mackovjak

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351912

CZE TK
 12  75,49Peter MACKOVJAK

 

118
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivteam26
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/111

SVK TK
 25  85,84Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

146
CHANELL 05306

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.27
PD Service Čižatice

Charon 310123093
Diama 31000309209

Hannoveraner
 vzdalSandra KÁLLAYOVÁ
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CENA NÁRODNÉHO ŽREBČÍNA + AEGON CUP

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Topoľčianky, 26. 6. 2010 - 27. 6. 2010

59
QUINTANA 06152

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.1
K.M.D. Šamorín

Come On 210016485
Daimietta 33086109507

Oldenburger
  0   0  38,45Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

126
ALBANO 06140

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ2
Martin Folkmer

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Rif du Madon 34 39810

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  40,17Norbert FOLKMER

 

70
PORTORIKO 06054

00703 Prešov Pribula3
Rossela s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989610

Westfaler
  0   0  42,45Milan PRIBULA

 

136
LAPAJ 05766

01811 Bratislava Slávia4
TJ Slávia STU BA

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818807

Oldenburger
  0   0  53,49Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

67
MANETA KINSKÁ 05557

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj5
Nataša Farmerová

DAF Ondráš 556 s.v.
Manila Kinská 41/39910

J5 CZE TK
  0   4  42,06Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

132
DANCER AH 06295

01985 Bratislava Slávia6
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929507

BWP
  0   4  43,88Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

43
FORTE 04365

00642 Lužany JMC7
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46712

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  0   4  44,3Ján CIGAN

 

123
ASCALONA 05941

03252 Trnava Kačín8
Bruna Beata Jakub

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14612

Y9 CZE TK
  0   4  44,37Victoria Eve CSANADI

 

18
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ9
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972006

CZE TK
  0   4  45,33Igor ŠULEK

 

131
GARELA 07188

01755 Kysta JK Horst10
Patrik Tomko

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Garanda 4008

CZE TK
  0  12  45,23Patrik TOMKO

 

13
CALINESTA 05493

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia11
Marko Halo

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37008

J7 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Marko ml. HALO

 

25
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP12
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41508

SVK TK
  0  nešt.Roman MLADÝ

 

48
NICOLKA 06443

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny13
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174906

Y9 SVK TK
  4  61,29Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

14
CHICAGO 06816

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia14
Marko Halo

Chicago Z  040405028
Daisy J  21016538906

J7 Holsteiner
  4  63,81Marko ml. HALO

 

71
ZWELGJE 07162

00703 Prešov Pribula15
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Karandasj 92.7645
Sannebalia 99.0821606

KWPN
  4  63,93Milan PRIBULA

 

155
GRANDUS 05920

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses16
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328715

J6 Oldenburger
  4  64,31Mário JACKOVIČ

 

69
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK17
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251107

CZE TK
  4  66,45Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

133
CASSIA 07216

01985 Bratislava Slávia18
Ing.Peter Pisko

Casado 210245399
DornRoeschen2 H 210005

Holsteiner
  4  67,4Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

127
WEMBLEY 06870

03311 Bernolákovo CJŠ19
Martin Folkmer

Tayfun 00.05152
Tracey 00.1053407

Y9 KWPN
  4  67,69Martin FOLKMER

 

75
MADEIRA 06220

02190 Prešov Pribula20
M.Pribula + L.Borisová

Athletic Star 4257 3
Monita VS 73806

SVK TK
  4  68,47Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

77
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV21
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
06

SVK TK
  4  68,89Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

76
TAZ TIMES 07175

04365 Prešov Pribula22
Hurikán s.r.o.

Goodtimes 88.55
Hosandra 89.372010

J5 KWPN
  4  68,98Katarína PRIBULOVÁ

 

95
CASSINI 06122

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Martin Bulík

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Vidi 343106

SVK TK
  5  71,14Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

23
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ24
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
  5  71,19Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

45
LILI STAR 06282

02997 Košice Sheradon JK25
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164306

Y0 SVK TK
  8  61,48Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

42
EVERDEN 06368

03426 Lužany JMC26
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668714

J7 Hannoveraner
  8  64,7Martin CIGAN

 

130
PENNSYLVANIA 06437

04168 Kysta JK Horst27
Jozef Borčík

Corland 89.9352
Louisianne 93.242513

KWPN
  8  64,76Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

55
CENTARIO Z 04891

00024 Bratislava EU Press28
W3M spol. s r.o.

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778810

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  8  66,88Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

16
PALMA 06183

00130 Nitra MATS29
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80807

SVK TK
  8  67,05Tibor PINTÉR

 

105
CHARM 06233

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30
Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála06

J6 SVK TK
  8  68,2Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

80
LENNY 05884

02379 Michalovce Bulík31
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020707

SVK TK
  8  69,2Martin ml. BULÍK

 

98
SÍRIUS 4 06136

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia32
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339506

Y1 SVK TK
  8  70,06Maroš KUCHÁR

 

46
CASPER 3 06358

03421 Košice UVL Slávia33
Ing.M.Sopko

Corelli 4518 3303593
Montana07

J7 SVK TK
  8  70,53Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 



92
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK34
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86707

CZE TK
  9  72,53Yanina HARANINA

 

89
CASSINO R.S. 06571

00581 Bratislava R.S.Team35
Ingrid Rajecká

Cassini I 210021688
E-Dream Girl 210193206

Holsteiner
  9  72,97Dušan SABÓ

 

15
SANDRO 04981

00130 Nitra MATS36
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293611

SVK TK
 10  76,24Tibor PINTÉR

 

106
NIRCOLIEN 06769

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Dalibor Kurek

Ircolando
Irina15

J6 KWPN
 12  63,5Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

91
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK38
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999609

J6 Hannoveraner
 12  66,8Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

72
BALOU BOY 06980

00703 Prešov Pribula39
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140007

Oldenburger
 12  67,58Milan PRIBULA

 

31
BAJKAL 06479

00905 Limbach I.M.I.40
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 2782
Valentine 2-68408

CZE TK
 12  85,86Ivan RÝDZI

 

108
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril06

J8 SF
 15  81,14Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

115
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses42
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699112

J8 Oldenburger
 17  74,92Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

28
TWIX 05726

00905 Limbach I.M.I.43
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 3531 s.v.
Temža 310808

SVK TK
 35 119,3Ivan RÝDZI

 

12
ROCKEFELLER 07318

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia44
JK Slávia SPU Nitra06

J7 Holsteiner
 vyl.Marko ml. HALO

 

135
LUKAVA 05501

01811 Bratislava Slávia44
JK Slávia STU BA

Lapaz v ČR 2506  358
Lord Inci Tatus 61908

SVK TK (La 3)
 vyl.Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

47
CORA 5 06444

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny44
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023506

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

104
CALMA 06197

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia44
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína STANKOVÁ
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CENA NÁRODNÉHO ŽREBČÍNA + AEGON CUP

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok S** + Aegon Cup juniorov - PS
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Topoľčianky, 26. 6. 2010 - 27. 6. 2010

21
DARIA 03729

00120 Topolcianky JŠ1
Juraj Jezovic

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0  61,73Igor ŠULEK

 

116
DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T A 06078

00063 Trebišov JK2
JUDr.Lubomír Cibere

Vene Vidi Vici Van O
Fine-Look07

BWP
  0  62,7Radovan CIBERE

 

43
FORTE 04365

00642 Luzany JMC3
Ing.Ján Cernický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46712

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  0  64,11Ján CIGAN

 

97
CHIPPOLINI 07131

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Hurikán s.r.o.

Kannan 92.4130
Vitchelli W-173949-S08

BWP
  0  64,31Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

66
MABEA 2 06536

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj5
Nataša Farmerová

Lasino 210161491
Harda 21004248413

J5 Holsteiner
  0  65,38Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

73
VODERMUS 07161

00703 Prešov Pribula6
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Odermus R 96.07625
Rapa Nui 98.0490008

KWPN
  0  65,5Milan PRIBULA

 

63
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topolcianky NZ7
NZ Topolcianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 507

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0  68,22Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

86
COLUMBIA 07276

03200 Bratislava Hipos team8
Jana Brezovicová08

J7 Oldenburger
  0  68,97Jana BREZOVICOVÁ

 

59
QUINTANA 06152

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.9
K.M.D. Šamorín

Come On 210016485
Daimietta 33086109507

Oldenburger
  0  71,11Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

58
ROZETTE-T 06064

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.10
K.M.D. Šamorín

Acorado 210276294
Kelanda 21007529509

Holsteiner
  0  72,81Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

88
SHAKIRA 3 05845

02818 Rovinka Equito Team11
Walter Ulan

Chambertin 210097093
Helvetia II  210234808

Y0 Holsteiner
  0  73,07Anna HRVOLOVÁ

 

124
ATOS-H 06205

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ12
Martin Folkmer

Autonos 2279 s.v.
Avenue 41066308308

J7 CZE TK
  0  74,15Norbert FOLKMER

 

19
WAVO FANNY 05838

00120 Topolcianky JŠ13
Wavo Horses

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Marlen 53/46508

CZE TK
  0  74,7Igor ŠULEK

 

60
BLACK PEARL 07029

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.14
K.M.D. Šamorín

Balou du Rouet 33133
Perle 33115809706

Oldenburger
  0  77,81Marián ŠTANGEL

 

38
WESTTON COLDREX 05897

02755 Luzany JMC15
Ing.Miroslav Mackulín

Cassini II  21020209
Felicidad 21029539107

Y0 Holsteiner
  4  60,4Ján ml. CIGAN

 

64
L`AMOUR 05820

00052 Topolcianky NZ16
NZ Topolcianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 61907

SVK TK (Papillon 53)
  4  64,6Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

95
CASSINI 06122

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Martin Bulík

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Vidi 343106

SVK TK
  4  65,02Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

146
CHANELL 05306

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.18
PD Service Cizatice

Charon 310123093
Diama 31000309209

Hannoveraner
  4  66,01Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

102
DORÁDO 05235

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342109

Y1 SVK TK
  4  67,28Maroš KUCHÁR

 

20
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topolcianky JŠ20
Milan Jezovic

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039208

CZE TK
  4  69,32Igor ŠULEK

 

3
JESSICA 05437

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses21
Webfork a.s.

Jury-1 2584
Zita 745 (Q II)10

CZE WB
  4  70,88Andrea TKÁCOVÁ

 

57
DON BALOUBET 05929

00566 Šamorín K.M.D.22
Ing.Peter Havlovic

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Den Haag 31701429807

Oldenburger
  4  71,8Petra HAVLOVICOVÁ

 

26
SENOR 03510

00054 Šala JO pri SOUP23
SOŠ Šala

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snezienka S-41515

SVK TK
  4  72,5Roman MLADÝ

 

8
CAPRIOLO 05798

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak24
JK Mackovjak SNV

Que Sera 33-05307-99
Carmen 171-0033-9807

AUT TK
  4  72,95Peter MACKOVJAK

 

142
CHORCHE 2 05899

00022 Šala AMG Hollý25
Pavol Bugár

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599207

SVK TK
  4  73,07Andrej HOLLÝ

 

122
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kacín26
Ing.Lubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 514

Y0 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
  4  73,12Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

69
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK27
Autodoprava Lubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251107

CZE TK
  4  74,68Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

83
CATERO 05809

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan28
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
Irana 21004649407

Holsteiner
  4  76,57Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

81
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík29
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738708

Oldenburger
  4  77,48Martin ml. BULÍK

 

10
CHELAN 06400

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak30
JK Mackovjak

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351912

CZE TK
  8  60,98Peter MACKOVJAK

 

30
HELIOS 05637

00905 Limbach I.M.I.31
Ivana Rýdza

Lopez 2516
Carrera 73092169709

CZE TK
  8  65,91Ivan RÝDZI

 

37
CALDERA 06469

02755 Luzany JMC32
JMC Luzany

Contendro 210149897
O-Catanga 21040319907

Y0 Holsteiner
  8  67,79Ján ml. CIGAN

 

87
CIWANO 06128

02818 Rovinka Equito Team33
rodina Hrvolová

Corofino 210125789
Diana II 21001368916

Y0 Holsteiner
  8  69,66Anna HRVOLOVÁ

 



29
DIVA 05945

00905 Limbach I.M.I.34
Ivana Rýdza

Orlando 96.10385
Tiffy 16241507

BWP
  8  72,06Ivan RÝDZI

 

24
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topolcianky JŠ35
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  8  73,03Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

93
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK36
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649207

Hannoveraner
  8  73,11Yanina HARANINA

 

25
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šala JO pri SOUP37
SOŠ Šala

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snezienka S-41508

SVK TK
  8  73,58Roman MLADÝ

 

68
COME ON BOY 05964

03846 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj38
Sylvia Šteflovicová

Come On 210016485
Love Parade 2100957907

J5 Holsteiner
  8  74,8Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

55
CENTARIO Z 04891

00024 Bratislava EU Press39
W3M spol. s r.o.

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778810

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  8  75,98Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

7
CONSULENT Z 06434

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak40
Kamil Plucinský

Consulent CR 2103013
La Granna 33104200006

Zangersheide
  8  80,24Peter MACKOVJAK

 

71
ZWELGJE 07162

00703 Prešov Pribula41
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Karandasj 92.7645
Sannebalia 99.0821606

KWPN
 12  66,72Milan PRIBULA

 

107
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia42
Karol Kovalcík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023809

J8 SVK TK
 12  70,4Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

 

85
NEVERTS 05780

03200 Bratislava Hipos team43
Jana Brezovicová

Herannus 89.9257
Garola 88.321415

J7 KWPN
 12  70,59Jana BREZOVICOVÁ

 

118
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivteam44
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/111

SVK TK
 12  71,16Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

126
ALBANO 06140

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ45
Martin Folkmer

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Rif du Madon 34 39810

J7 SVK TK
 12  74,47Norbert FOLKMER

 

72
BALOU BOY 06980

00703 Prešov Pribula46
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140007

Oldenburger
 12  78,84Milan PRIBULA

 

99
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia47
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 12  86,27Svetlana KOCÍKOVÁ

 

62
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topolcianky NZ48
NZ Topolcianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48116

Topolcianky 6308
 13  94,24Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

96
WILDE ROSE 06459

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia49
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8307

Oldenburger
 16  89,38Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

127
WEMBLEY 06870

03311 Bernolákovo CJŠ50
Martin Folkmer

Tayfun 00.05152
Tracey 00.1053407

Y9 KWPN
 17  91,54Martin FOLKMER

 

106
NIRCOLIEN 06769

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia51
Dalibor Kurek

Ircolando
Irina15

J6 KWPN
 20  67,7Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

91
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK52
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999609

J6 Hannoveraner
 20  73,6Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

36
RIVOK 06959

03223 Trnava Les Amis53
Radka Kittová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

J6 NED
 28  73,11Radka KITTOVÁ

 

11
CARIS 06494

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia54
Marko Halo

Carismo 905 31651049
Linda 41/53506

J7 CZE TK
 vyl.Marko ml. HALO

 

27
ANITA 03643

02913 Rovinka Equito Team54
Ivana Rýdza

All Tiger
Diktant IV-4 37018

J7 N.Tekov P 2334
 vyl.Nikola RÝDZA
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CENA NÁRODNÉHO ŽREBČÍNA + AEGON CUP

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok ST** - Cena NŽ Topo ľčianky+Aegon Cup sen.- PS
140 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Topoľčianky, 26. 6. 2010 - 27. 6. 2010

82
QUITO 05302

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan1
Hurikán s.r.o.

Quinar 210203495
Gimara 21016179210

Holsteiner
  0   0  43,63Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

124
ATOS-H 06205

03310 Bernolákovo CJŠ2
Martin Folkmer

Autonos 2279 s.v.
Avenue 41066308308

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  44,87Norbert FOLKMER

 

22
WAVO PROFIT 03887

00120 Topolcianky JŠ3
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41414

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  0   4  42,22Igor ŠULEK

 

138
DENVER 2 06856

01242 Pezinok Rado`s JK4
Radovan Šillo

Toulon 163511
Corry 05226107

BWP
  0   4  42,25Jozef WILD

 

84
CAPTAIN STAR 05844

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan5
Walter Ulan

Captain Paul 3197504
Fine Star 33126600007

Oldenburger
  0   4  42,75Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

101
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109409

Y1 Holsteiner
  0   4  43,81Maroš KUCHÁR

 

144
DEJA VU 06025

00022 Šala AMG Hollý7
Simoneta Gombošová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Falicia 33080219007

Oldenburger
  0   4  45,56Andrej HOLLÝ

 

10
CHELAN 06400

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak8
JK Mackovjak

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351912

CZE TK
  0   8  38,61Peter MACKOVJAK

 

61
UKARLOS 06914

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.9
K.M.D. Šamorín

Calvados 84.7811
Nukarla 95.596309

KWPN
  0   8  40,22Marián ŠTANGEL

 

4
SALVADOR 05734

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses10
Webfork a.s.

Grand Step 2741
Sindy 57/23110

CZE TK
  4  74,38Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

21
DARIA 03729

00120 Topolcianky JŠ11
Juraj Jezovic

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (CH-27)
  4  75,15Igor ŠULEK

 

73
VODERMUS 07161

00703 Prešov Pribula12
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Odermus R 96.07625
Rapa Nui 98.0490008

KWPN
  4  75,23Milan PRIBULA

 

39
LAVAI 05342

02755 Luzany JMC13
Landsieger I  330482
Gescha 31330898609

Y0 Hannoveraner
  4  75,58Ján ml. CIGAN

 

38
WESTTON COLDREX 05897

02755 Luzany JMC14
Ing.Miroslav Mackulín

Cassini II  21020209
Felicidad 21029539107

Y0 Holsteiner
  4  76,86Ján ml. CIGAN

 

143
QUAESTOR 04177

00022 Šala AMG Hollý15
MVDr.Michal Hollý

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Questo /HUN/13

ÚECHK 1457/01 261.97
  4  78,7Andrej HOLLÝ

 

102
DORÁDO 05235

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342109

Y1 SVK TK
  4  79,45Maroš KUCHÁR

 

121
LORD LEVISTO 05768

01218 Bratislava Slávia17
Jana Sláviková

Levisto 210094497
Noell 05304968908

Brandenburger
  4  80,78Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ

 

2
ALF 2 06164

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses18
Webfork a.s.

Latouro N
Alice14

Hessener
  4  81,17Andrea TKÁCOVÁ

 

8
CAPRIOLO 05798

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak19
JK Mackovjak SNV

Que Sera 33-05307-99
Carmen 171-0033-9807

AUT TK
  4  81,79Peter MACKOVJAK

 

90
IVAN DE JURAIRE 06009

00581 Bratislava R.S.Team20
R.S. team s.r.o.

Surcouf de Revel
Nubie de la Pierre14

Selle Francais
  4  82,81Dušan SABÓ

 

26
SENOR 03510

00054 Šala JO pri SOUP21
SOŠ Šala

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snezienka S-41515

SVK TK
  5  86,22Roman MLADÝ

 

146
CHANELL 05306

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.22
PD Service Cizatice

Charon 310123093
Diama 31000309209

Hannoveraner
  8  80,04Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

37
CALDERA 06469

02755 Luzany JMC23
JMC Luzany

Contendro 210149897
O-Catanga 21040319907

Y0 Holsteiner
  8  84,57Ján ml. CIGAN

 

60
BLACK PEARL 07029

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.24
K.M.D. Šamorín

Balou du Rouet 33133
Perle 33115809706

Oldenburger
 10  89,18Marián ŠTANGEL

 

118
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivteam25
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/111

SVK TK
 16  81,82Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

94
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK26
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259808

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 16  83,84Yanina HARANINA

 

20
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topolcianky JŠ27
Milan Jezovic

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039208

CZE TK
 vzdalIgor ŠULEK
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CENA NÁRODNÉHO ŽREBČÍNA + AEGON CUP

VÝSLEDKY

8.  M ZSO seniorov
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Topoľčianky, 26. 6. 2010 - 27. 6. 2010

144
DEJA VU 06025

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý1
Simoneta Gombošová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Falicia 33080219007

Oldenburger
  0   0  46,58Andrej HOLLÝ

 

63
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ2
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 507

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0   4  45,35Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

143
QUAESTOR 04177

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý3
MVDr.Michal Hollý

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Questo /HUN/13

ÚECHK 1457/01 261.97
  0   8  43,42Andrej HOLLÝ

 

64
L`AMOUR 05820

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ4
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 61907

SVK TK (Papillon 53)
  0   8  45,08Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

21
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0  vzdalIgor ŠULEK

 

118
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivteam6
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/111

SVK TK
  4  76,64Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

20
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ7
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039208

CZE TK
  4  76,76Igor ŠULEK

 

142
CHORCHE 2 05899

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý8
Pavol Bugár

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599207

SVK TK
  4  78,26Andrej HOLLÝ

 

19
WAVO FANNY 05838

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ9
Wavo Horses

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Marlen 53/46508

CZE TK
  4  78,57Igor ŠULEK

 

62
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ10
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48116

Topoľčianky 6308
  4  79,73Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

122
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín11
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 514

Y0 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
  8  72,46Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

24
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ12
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  8  76,53Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

77
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV13
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
06

SVK TK
  8  77,5Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

6
KOMÉTA 4 05955

00719 Motešice Sýkora14
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M07

SVK TK
  8  80,01Marián SÝKORA

 

69
HAZARD 2 05985

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK15
Autodoprava Ľubomír Kubiš

Catango Z 814
Subreta 51/143 2251107

CZE TK
 16  77,99Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ
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